AF-300 E11 ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
1Data subject to change without notice 11/00.
AF-300 E11™ Adjustable Frequency Drive
INDEX TO SECTION
Product Description ...................................................... 1
Model Numbering System Diagram.............................. 2
Pricing, Dimensions & Weights ..................................... 3
Options & Accessories .................................................. 4

AF-300 E11 ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
2 Data subject to change without notice 11/00.
AF-300 E11 Model Numbering System Diagram
GE Product Code
AF-300 Drive Family
Input Voltage
2 = 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
4 = 460 VAC 50/60 Hz
Input Phases
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
Horsepower
F50 =  1/2 Hp
001 =  1 Hp
Factory Installed Options
X = Keypad
Enclosure Type
1 = IP20
Product Revision
A = 1st Revision
B = 2nd Revision
Minor Product Revision
1 = 1st Minor Revision
2 = 2nd Minor Revision
Description 6K   E11  2  1     F12           X        1       #        #
␣ ␣ ␣ ␣ ␣ ␣
AF-300 E11 ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
3Data subject to change without notice 11/00.
Pricing, Dimensions & Weights
HP
Rating Enclosure Output Current (A) Overloard (A)
(150% 1min.) Model No. Catalog No. List Price
GO5-E11
Dimensions
H x W x D (inches)
Weight
(lbs)
230 VAC, Single phase, 50/60Hz Input
1/8 IP20 0.7 1.1 6KE1121F12X1 ## D5810 460. 5.12 x 2.76 x 3.78 1.3
1/4 IP20 1.4 2.1 6KE1121F25X1 ## D5811 471. 5.12 x 2.76 x 3.98 1.5
1/2 IP20 2.5 3.8 6KE1121F50X1 ## D5812 535. 5.12 x 2.76 x 4.65 1.5
1 IP20 4 6.0 6KE1121001X1 ## D5813 606. 5.12 x 4.18 x 4.96 2.8
2 IP20 7 10.5 6KE1121002X1 ## D5814 706. 5.12 x 6.69 x 6.22 4.0
3 IP20 10 15.0 6KE1121003X1 ## D5815 885. 5.12 x 6.69 x 6.22 4.3
230 VAC, 3 phase, 50/60Hz Input
1/8 IP20 0.7 1.1 6KE1123F12X1## D5801 361. 5.12 x 2.76 x 3.78 1.3
1/4 IP20 1.4 2.1 6KE1123F25X1## D5802 386. 5.12 x 2.76 x 3.98 1.3
1/2 IP20 2.5 3.8 6KE1123F50X1## D5803 433. 5.12 x 2.76 x 4.65 1.5
1 IP20 4.0 6.0 6KE1123001X1## D5804 484. 5.12 x 2.76 x 5.67 1.8
2 IP20 7.0 10.5 6KE1123002X1## D5805 556. 5.12 x 4.18 x 5.91 2.9
3 IP20 10.0 15.0 6KE1123003X1## D5806 618. 5.12 x 4.18 x 5.91 2.9
5 IP20 16.5 24.8 6KE1123005X1## D5807 860. 5.12 x 6.69 x 6.22 4.4
7.5 IP20 23.5 35.3 6KE1123007X1## D5808 1,360. 8.66 x 7.09 x 6.22 9..9
10 IP20 31.0 46.5 6KE1123010X1## D5809 1,452. 8.66 x 7.09 x 6.22 9.9
460 VAC, 3 phase, 50/60Hz Input
1/2 IP20 1.4 2.1 6KE1143F50X1## D5816 556. 5.12 x 4.18 x 4.96 2.4
1 IP20 2.1 3.2 6KE1143001X1## D5817 587. 5.12 x 4.18 x 5.91 2.6
2 IP20 3.7 5.6 6KE1143002X1## D5818 675. 5.12 x 4.18 x 6.7 2.9
3 IP20 5.3 8.0 6KE1143003X1## D5819 783. 5.12 x 4.18 x 6.7 3.1
5 IP20 8.7 13.1 6KE1143005X1## D5820 979. 5.12 x 6.69 x 6.22 4.2
7.5 IP20 12 18.0 6KE1143007X1## D5821 1,483. 8.66 x 7.09 x 6.22 9.9
10 IP20 16 24.0 6KE1143010X1## D5822 1,576. 8.66 x 7.09 x 6.22 9.9
## Indicates product revision
NOTE: minimum order qty. of 10 required.
AF-300 E11 ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
4 Data subject to change without notice 11/00.
Options & Accessories
List Price
Description Model No. Catalog No. GO-5P11
230 VAC 0.125, 0.5-1 Hp Resistor 6KE$32DBR001 A3201 300.
230 VAC 2-3 Hp Resistor 6KE$32DBR003 A3202 400.
230 VAC 5 Hp Resistor 6KE$32DBR005 A3203 450.
230 VAC 7.5 Hp Resistor 6KE$32DBR007 A3204 530.